- R

e

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, PUNJAB,
BUILDINGS AND ROADS BRANCH.

nw%
L

REPORT

ON THE

FINANCE ACCOUNTS

OF THE

wpERIAL CIVIL BUILDINGS, ROADS' AND SERVIGES

FOR THE YEAR

1883-84..

WEST PAKISTAN CIVIL SECRETARIAT
LIBRARY cOPY

1(To be returned to the Library when done with)

2)

.84 ] Punjab Govt, Press, Lahore=8-9-84=50,






7 e - b 4 TR 17 TR
gt R ) ﬁ(’ 4 ¥

i ! ny h

. s X b, e ' ‘{

L] | - ." 1 @“"t‘"r 1) '
e : o Rl

¥ 4 3 g Aoy "l
- L O
* A |
v Al .1|l.'*
i & o ;l( X Y . y
AT gl - « %)
Lo . R RO " A
I't 4 f - L
= 4
L P & \y )y il a N
" - '-“! ? ‘
£ 4"‘& =




al

Pl

Ay T

% .‘_3 .\ ".'ﬂ;' ke &
s A T T e ™~

S -
¥




[

 Public Talorks Bepartment, Punjab,

BUILDINGS AND ROADS BRANCH.

Ruporr by the Eraminer of Public Works Accounts, Punjab,
on the Finance Accounts, Imperial Civil Bwldings,
Loads and Services, for the year 1883-84.

REVENUE.

1. All receipts on account of Imperial Civil Buildings, &e., were
credited to Provincial, agreeably to Government of India’s Resolution
Nos. 148—60 A-G., dated 16th March 1882. Part I, or defailed Account of
Revenue, being blank, is not submitted. -

EXPENDITURE.

2, The grant originally assigned for Imperial Civil Buildings, &c., was
Rs. 80,300, to which additions, amounting to Rs. 21,975, were made during the
course of the year, as per detail in Appendix D accompanying these Accounts,

The final grant therefore stood at Rs. 1,05,275, but the Revised HEstimate was

finally accepted for Rs. 1,06,400, against which the outlay of Rs. 94,299 fell
short by Rs. 12,101.

8. The outlay compared with the Revised Estimate by Service and
Departmental heads is given in the following table :—

Difference.
5 ¥ Revised ; o
Service and Departmental Heads, Rl Aates Qutlay. o]
outlay. Short outlay.
OrIGINAL WORKS. Rs. Rs, Rs. Ra
Clivil Buildings 57,000 49,287 7,713
Miscellaneous Publie Improvements ... 2,000 2,000
Collierics 11,700 6,630 5,061
REPAIRS, :
Civil Buildings 22,200 21,944 e 256
TSTABLISHMENT 14,800 13,646 1,254
TooLs AND PLANT 700 883 183 5,
e R SN o S A R
Deduct excess outlay 1’0_(‘;:400 9-111399 .5.::133 1éf§:;
Net ghort outlay 12,101

OriGINAL Works Civin, BUilDiNGS AND COLLIERIES,

) . ; '
4. The short ouﬂ,ay under the above heads oceurred chiefly on “ con-
structing Political Officer’s quarters at Jamrad,” and on “coal explorations
tl m * - -
near Attock.” The HExecutive Engineer in charge of the former work states

that ke could not utilize the full amount of the allotment, as orders for com-
Mmeneing it were received too late.

9. The sum of Rs. 2,000 shown against * Miscellaneous Public Im-
provements ™ as excess outlay representsa debit in the Civil Exchange Account,
being the amount paid to the President, Municipal Committee at Simla in



(225

part payment of the Imperial grant of Rs. 5 lakhs for special improvements
at Simla, sanctioned in Government of India, Home Department, No. 2086, dated
24th October 1878.

REPAIRS.

6. The short outlay under this head being small calls for no remark.
It is contrasted with that of the three previous years as under :—

YEagms. ; Final Grant. Outlay.
Rs. Rs.
1880-81 69,000 48,928
T88TEG2 o« N 24,500 21,286
Revised Hstimate,
1882-83 928,000 22,815
1883-84 22,200 21,944

7. The charges for Establishment and Tools and Plant fairly work up
to the Revised Estimate. Rupees 13,5646, charged to Imperial Civil Buildings,
&e., for the use of Provincial Establishment, has been arrived at as follows :(—

Rs, Rs.
Total Works and Repairs s bow . iy 810
Deduct items on which percentage was not charged—
Constructing Political Officer’s quarters at Jamrid. ., 7,463
Constructing Political sarai at Kohat ... voe 8,445
Construction of Mail Agent’s Offices, Peshiwar
City and Cantonment, by Punjab Northern State

Railway ; A p 1,008
Bpecial improvements at Simla e 2,000
Coal exploration near Attock 6,639
Constructing Mail Agent’s Office at Lala Musa, on
which percentage was erroneously charged in the
Accounts for 1882-88 written back ... 440
‘Write-back of outlay on Record Office for Railway
Mail Service o =—RR 20,973
Rupees 18,546 at 23 per cent. on vre vee 98,897

Toorns AND PrANT,

”8. The charge to Tmperial for the use of ¢ Provincial Tools and
Plant > was calculated at the rate of 11 per cent. on Rs. 58,897 for Works
and Repairs as explained in the preceding paragraph.

9. In addition to the blank form noticed in paragraph 1, the followin
parts of the prescribed forms are not submitted, beinpg bl%ﬁ]:—’ i

IIT and IV, Communications, |

IITC and IV C, Do,

IV and IV D, Miscellaneous Public Tm
IIID Do. do.

V11, Items written off to Profit and Toss,
Appendices B and C.

provements,

T. MOSS,
Lxaminer of P. W, Accounts, Punjab,

e

A et



Imperial Civil Buil&ing's B. and R. Branch Punjab.

Roads and Services.
FINANCE ACCOUNT FOR THE YER 1883-84.

Abstract Account of Revenue and Kupenditure.

REFERENCE TO
DETAILED A OCOUNT .
Budget | Revised
Fistimate.|Estimate, - CTUALE.
No. Page.
Bevenue from—
"Ciyil Buildings, Roads and Services,
Impel‘iﬂl o (X} ass esn seo " do b tee Il'l
Total Revenue o o1 513 I ' s
Expenditure upon—
i New Works ... 9.5 7
Givil Buildings IIT | VII | 42,500 | 57,000 | '49,287
Repairs IV X 22,000 | 22,200 | 21,944
B New Works ...
Communications Blank :
Rapa.irs i LR dan (KXY (KX ]
Mis. PublicImpts.{ S ore il T TL LT ot g
Repairs o Blank e i)
New Work
Colliories { orks .. IIL | VII 11,700 | 6,639
Repairs sue Bla'ﬂk .... e sie'e
Establishment e R v XIT 14,835 14,800 13,546
Tools and Plant = VT X 065 700 883
Profit and Loss ey e Blank e i v I
' Suspense” vea S0 Do. e va oo -
Total other Services ... | . “ 80,300 |1,06,400 | 94,209
Less Expenditure in England Lo
Total outlay in India i 80,300 (1,06,400 | 94,299
_ Lo Amount
Expenditure from Contributions ,_, W e of contri- e
; . bution.
Civil Buildings Repairs e 27 27
GrARD Torar, 80,300 1,06,427 | 94,326

The figures in the  Revised Tstimate” column agree with those in the final issue of the Budget-Estimate
for 1884-86 and n:t';: w;ﬁl; ;i";ﬁi’t“i‘;hg Budget orders issued with Government of India’s No, 79 AG,, dated 10th
March 1884, owing 10 » %% 9,100, referred to therein, disallowed by Government of Indin,

Orrick oF Exammyer or P W. AccouNTs, Punsap: T MOSS
} KEeam

Dated Lakore, 85¢R July 1884, 4 A e oA
: WRer, o & f‘}' ‘ I.i"‘;',l[',‘_“h&

7
o IDILY |
5, 1 lL!-t-,}.



rmperial Civil Buildings, B. & R. Branch, Punjab.
Roads and Services.

FINANCE ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR 1883-S4.

PART II.
Account of Ezpenditure by Departmental Heads.

REFERENCES 70 & 3
DETAILED ACCOUNTS.| & Z
| =
= 7]
= =
i =
No. Page, & -2 E
= Q <
f=a) 2= <
Original Works—
Civil Buildings v | I | VID [42,500 57,000 | 49,287
' Communications g 2l Blunk.
Miscellaneous Public Improvements... { IX 2,000
) e IIT :
Collieries ,,, } VIL 11,700 | 8,639
Total 42,500 68,700 | 57,926
Repairs— : 43
Civil Buildings R s A TS ) 92,200 | 21,944
Communications =~ ., fo
k : L0 Blank
Miscellaneons Public Improvements... 2$ & : ‘o
Total RS e T 22,200 {21,944
Total Works and Repairs ... s IR 0_1,%66 90,900 | 79,870
Establishment bl Wil 14,835 14,800 |13,546
Tools and Plant M it VI }XH 065 700 883
Profit and Loss «s: | Blank 3
Suspenge
_ Total Bxpenditure ol Ses e 80,3& 1,06,400 | 94,299
Less BExpenditure in England ol " ”: ,..m
Nlt.nnﬁ‘f“é’ diture in India ns peraccoun
g .. 80,300  1,06,400 | 94,299
COn’tL‘ibuticms . Amount of
o ' =« | gontribntion
ivil Buildings Repairs 97 a7
7 Granp T,OT'&L i e 1z 80,300 1,06,427 | 94,326
The fignves iy the a;;_

—e e
18 AT H e T T
LBRA8E. and not wi Cvised Batj n : . 3
4 i Vith: fignrag § stimate ™ column agree with those in the final jsg i “Hst
Tagd, Oying to the uu;'_-,!"llll-s m the Budget N e E Sna.of the, BadeEPauiinleior

S Orders jssned with Government of Indiy's No. 7 gkt ] I
unt, Re, 8,10 e i issued with Govern udin’s No. 79 A.G, dated 10th Marg

OB 8,100, referred to theroin, disallowed by Goverumient of Tdie: h
Ors108 op Bxnygg

o P, W, Acdounts, Puyjas :] T, MOSS,

Dated Lohore, 9ke1 71 '
o €, oih Julsl 18841- S Elgmm'nm.’ ‘jf P_ W'. ACCW{R#F; P‘m-‘,az.'



Imperial Civil Buildings,
Roads and Services.

FINANCE ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR 185384,

PART IIL

Bchedule of Bupenditure on Original Works.

B. & R. Branch, Punjab.

Prosror. QuUTLAY OF THE YEAR.
Actual )
ExscuTive | Amofunt Outlay to No. of Rtt v,
BV No. of . o Esti[r}:nate end ~of Budget- | Revised et | SR T TR g
Tiem, ‘ Liocality. Description, 1853-84. Ratiml motmns Actuals,
Postaz. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs R,
Simla g 1 [8imla ... | Improving mail-cart and bullock train
{ accommodation 80,364 | 27,473 2,500 444 1 | Sanctioned by Local Govern-
ment in Public Works De-
9 Other works (estimated to cost less than partment No. 3221, dated
Rs. 10,000 each) .. 3,201 | 3,179 vs — 29 2| 23rd May 1882,
3 o Minor works not exceeding Rs. 2,500
each 10,000 | 12,500 | 18,108 3
E Total Postal v 12,600 | 12,5600 13,625
i! Carried over 12,600 | 12,500 | 13,6206

g



Schedule of Expenditure on Original Works.—concluded.

REMARKS AND REFERENCES,

Prosect. QuTLAY OF THE YEAR.
—_— A " Actual —
ExRBOUTIVE J n;qfun Outlay Eo ﬂia. of
Division : end o : . em.
3 No. £ . o Estimate. Budget- | Revised
It?an;). e Degupuis. ; 1883-84. ESﬁlﬁﬂtC.EStimaﬁ(}. Actuals.
Re R Rs. Rs. Rs.
Brought forward 112,600 | 12,500 | 13,525
TELEGRAPH, '
Lahore 4 | Lahore ... | Constructing three blocks of Signallers’
quarters, with out-houses and privy, for :
the new Telegraph Office ... 171,166 | 55,522 | 25,000 | 15,300 | 15,521 4
Amritsar ... 5 | Amritsar .. | Constructing a new Telegraph Office 16,088 | 15,760 | . 1,300 | 1,042 5
6 Other works (estimated to cost less than
Rs. 10,000 each) .., ...| 84508 | 4,694 . 4,700 | 4,694 6
7 Minor works mnot exceeding Rs. 2,500 ;
each ... o e 5,000 3,700 3,676 7
Total Telegraph e 30,000 | 25,000 | 24,833
- o . ‘___;‘- s _r_‘_,,___,.,.‘-—___":_ S 3 —WAK : ’/—-\\r"_,/"—"—-‘__\‘—-\. e

Sanctioned by Local Govern-
ment in Public Works De-
partment No. 108, dated
7th January 1882.

| Sanctioned by T.ocal Governs=

ment in Public Works De-
partment No. 239, dated
12th January 1882.

~

o2

A



Peshdwar

Peshdwar (Exg-
miner’s Ausi-
Hary).

10

11

Jamrid

Attock

» | Coal explorations near Attock

ADMINISTRATION,

Political Agencies.

. | Constructing Political Officer’s quarters... | 30,047

Other works (estimated to cost less than
Rs. 10,000 each) ,,. ol 9,082

Minor works not exceeding Rs. 2,500
each

Total Administration e | 88,579

Graxp ToraL Civin BuiLniNes

CorLieries,

Total Outlay against Tmperial Original
Works, Civil Buildings, Roads and
Services i

Ozriop or Exammer oF P. W, A, PuNias: }

Dated Lahore, 25th July 1884,

68,700

7463 | .. | 15,000 | 7,463
8,445 | .. 8,500 | 8,445

2 1,000 91
10,908 19,500 | 10,929

.| 42,500 57,000 | 49,287

% 6,639 11,700 6,639
42,500 55,926

10

11

Funds allotted by Govern-
ment of India in Foreign
Department.  (Rolitical)
No. 1678 E, dated 1st
August 1883.  Estimate
sanctioned in Punjab (o-
vernment No. 4410, dated
25th September 1883,

Sanctioned in Secretary’s
No. 2958, dated 4th June
1883, and Government of
India’s No. 172 A-G, dated
22nd May 1883.

T, MOSS,

Lgaminer of P, W, decounts, Punjab,

Z



. e B. & R. Branch, Punjab.
nperial Civil Buildings, . :
Roads and Services. _ FINANCE ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR 1883-84.

PART III B.
Abstract of Bxpenditure on Civit Buildings for the year 1883-84.

: F , ADMINISTRATION, 5 &4 =
! w = F = 'S
g | : = =i A
X, / 3 & 4@ o ) = 8 (S 3
i Jui) " oF . = & =) =3 =] = = S
l ] k7 .= “E ‘8 = B w0 1 = e
! @ ] & c°s | -3 2 o 5 B 5 =28 = =8
DIVISION, B2 3] = O\ £73 & w2 @ =i = 84 © o]
[== = 4+ « =2 -~ 5 [&5] B (=] L <A o 2 5
ElE | Ba | Zes B 3 S Hie Eja s Pl S 2 =
@ 4 i & sl B R i g5 | s H o 2 Fmb = + 3 5
= 3 = . < & az |85 | g 8 B3 B2 e 4 &85 = S5 =
5| Bl BN SR e Rl B8 Bl 8| ge | R 2ER) gm SR gl 8GR lg RE R e
-8 5| = =, S = = g<d o] = S+ 59 =4S a Sou = a2 5
; ‘ o 7 S = =% = = € = ol = @ G = = 2 a =
her Works estimated to cost loss than Rs. 10,000 Ra. Rs, 1 Rs. | Rs/ | Rs Rs. | Bs Rs Rs. Rs, Rs. Rs. Rs Rs. Rs Rs. Rs. Rs, Rs,
aaoi, 1 .
IAWRT | 3,445 o 3,445 3,445
alpindi : — 22 5 -

— 22 — 22

ore o et AR, SataliilC ANSEE T 2 4,694 | ... 4,694

Total P e i co | —22) 4,604 . 3,445 e 8,117 8,117

—

|
I
(s

Minor Works not cveceding Rs. 2,500 cach,

-
INWar

! 1,220, 130| .
it

o o 21 0 ey 1,371 1,371
418| 1,688 .., 2,106 [ ... 2.106
{E:\:emltivc Engineer o S 617 124 K 641 ,641
| Civil Officers = ... | s SR N g e L 588 | o 588
itan s SR T (e BN | SETEIEE I T107 |y 110
re | e8| B : 350 | 359
itear L e R SR e e 1,028 | e 1,028
o R BT R e | 1,769 | .. 1,769
alla k5 e el (o R R I : 4620 1 4620
R ol | e ek = = = o
i { Execntive Engineer Nvl = 1,077 160 ’;”%? A 2,23';
Civil Officers ... ary P vee i ,-‘13 * L 18

Taotal ... (13,103| 3.576 e 21

alpindi

das 16,700 16,700

GRAND TOTAL e TERECTRET TR T o _l SR T L 24817 | ... | 24,817
1cE oF ExamMINER oF P. W. A., Poxgan : T. MOSS
o= 3

Dated Lafiore, 25tk July 1884, Braminer of P. W, decounts, Punjad,

— M———., et - e E :m_
. I — - = =53 . B = _— st - -
— o AW e e ™ e — ’ e e T e T e A D,



Imperial Civil Buildings,

Roads and Services

FINANCE ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR 1883.84.
PART III.
Schedule of Bupenditure on Original Works, Miscellaneous Public Improvements.

B. & R. Branch, Punjab.

ExrcumvE Division.

Simla

: | o3 =~
Prosrer. 3 et OUTLAY OF THE. YEAR,
s |2 - No. of |
TR G Ia;mo REMARKS AND REFERENCES,
No. of . 7 B3 —~ 3 | Budget- | Revised ' : |
Ttom, |Locality. Description, § 2 Eg Bstimate.[Bstimate,| ACtuals:
<
< < ®
| AlRs; Rs. Rs, Rs. Rs,
Civiz. Bumpmyas, Roaps AND
BERVICES.
Sewage, including Drainage.
1 | Simla, .| Special improvements ab Simla ... [5,00,000 4,02,631 2,000 1 | Government of Tndia’s No,
06 of 24th October 1878,
Torat or Bewacs, NoLuDiNG
DrATNAGE 5 .. 10,00,000 4,02,531 o 2,000

-

Orrice or Examiver or P. W, A,, Ponsas :
Dated Lahove, 25tk July 1884, }

T. MOSS,
Kzaminer of P, W, Accounts, Punjas,

6



Imperial Civil Buildings,
Roads and Services,

FINANCE ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR 1883-84.

PART IV.

Schedute af Brpenditure on Repairs, Civil Buildings,

B. & R. Branch, Punjab,

@iort)s:

OUILAY OF THE YEAR. Annnal OUTLAY OF THE PREVIOUS FOUR YEARS.
e : Cost of ! 3 3 - Estift:)nrate
T S cm{is;xf.m = }?S\:;E::; : L?:ﬁ:ge _ Actuals, |1883-84. | 1832-83. | 1881-82. | 1880-81. | 1879-80.
. PostaL Buinpives.
i Minor Repairs not exceeding Rs. 2,500 each | 15,000 | 15,200 | 16,088 16,740 18,882 15,9& 10,098 9,515
I; Total Postal Buildings e | 15,000 | 15,200 16,088 | 16,740 | 13,882 | 15,065 10,098 9,515
{ TerecraPH BUILDINGS.
i Minor Repairs notexceeding Rs. 2,500 each 7,000 7,002- _{)_,883 6,353 5,010 5,311 4,389 3,996
| Total Telegraph Buildings | 7,000 | 7,000 | 5,888/| 6358 | 5010 5,311 4,389 3,996
3 Torar Repatns, Civir Buinpings ..o || 22,000 22,-2&)_ 2!,97—1 23,093 18,892 20,876 14,487 13,511
j Deduct chargeable to Contributions v e 27 27 s vek
i-\ - Net chargeable to Imperial e 22,000 ) 22,200 | 21,944 _25-,@ 18,892* | 20,376* 14,487% | 18,511%
* The difforenca betyween theso figuros and thoso in previous Aunnal Aecounts is dus to the exclusion T. MOSS,

Orrice oF Exarvaner or P. W, A, Puniss ; e . aniy L
of outlay on buildings no longer in this Frovince.

Dated Lakore, 250% July 1884. Lzaminer of P. JV. decounts, Punjab.



p—— e e =
o ¥ K e

o~y - L
—— e e e : (e ———ee— . NN S T

Imperial Civil Buj : : , - B. & R. Branch, Punjabh.

" Roads and Servlc\,f' , :

' FINANCE ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR 1883-34.
PART 1IV. B.

Abstract of Eapenditure on Repairs to Civil Buildings for the year 1883-84.

, § g
: ADMINISTRATION, A & )
& B Jaa &
g 8 848 4
= 1 ) ) L) 2
A S 1= TR | ; o R R el
5 o e 5 85|¢F £ Gl 1182 o Al 4 anaEl o =
Divistons, = 1 & 2 S il ag 41 3 |28z 8§ 5.8
=) g o ad| A < i) | i B S = 0%
= 2 it | o oE 2|94 | 8| S [AS3| H 5| e
" =3 B < am = D0 k= o= =O | 4B B |Ag= A = a
I = . = | &0 =t = | Eg o EU 4 |BOA = EERle =)
a < - ? o ) o 8a =2 5‘-38 S =2 :‘.‘ﬂ m"’ o] DGD = gﬂ =
ERetian BB | B e Bl g2 (53qlsatblEelad| 3 | Rd e BRal 4 |58
s B EEE R G 2 | 8< |S3SE|SEYES |84 | AR | g0 B el Rk
L O 3 (@] = & = [~ 77} | o5 = w = = &5 (=] Z

— i ———— —

" Minor Works not eceeding Rs. 2,500 each.

Rs. | Rs,

=
&

-z
@
=
=

&

Rs, Rs, Rs.

=
i
=
&
s
o
g
=
o
==
w
=)
&
e
L
=]
om
=)
o

o Executive Engineer : 9 Bol | R et || e | o o e L210 | .., 1,210
e A C { Civil Officer ... GEJ ; forn o 83

Peshiwar 368 1",'('}60 e | 1,428%1 .. 1,428
Riwalpindi oo [ L | R 1437 | 932 S N SRR I O | R U | S0 89

it

Lahora T woo, [ NEUIRNNS ., OTISONE | S tSEpERO (RIRans | <o 8l ORI (SRR S S . . Sl R I R 38141 ... | 3814
Exceutive Engineer 51

b | e o r ot R 8 B SR | 8l [l b |- SR g
Amritsar 730 pet 8 7300 .. 780

Julluadur AT WD O P R A SR | i B S e ] R Al O e ]l B

Umballa L 3,300 426 | oy T 8,736 | .., 3,736

Simia 18 | 1,068 | o 0 e U 1,686 | .., 1,686

) Exetutive Engineer ., 3 ; & v
el {Civilﬁfﬁcer... B O I R SRR RS S S P R PR SO R e e e T B A

| R s, Rl | RN e 803(+. 30

: Exdeutive Brgine : 3 = <
Total [ e g er 1(,,0?1% 5,883 e 2},8;)? 27 | 21,868
wan seu s L) e wis avh e sne von " 1] ‘e i} =

GRAXD TorAn

: oo 116,088 I, 5,888 [ e [F aee o |owe [ 2L971 | 27 [ 21,044
Qrrice or Examixer or P. W, A,, Puxsup }

T, MOSS,

Dated Lakore, 2514 July 1884, Rraminer of P, IV decounts, Punja&,



Imperial Civil Buildings,
Roads and Services.

B. & R. Branch, Pu

FINANCE ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR 1883-84.

PART V.
Schedule of Bxpenditure on Establishment, Imperial Civil Buildings, Roads and Se
during 1883-84.

Budget-
Estimate.

Revised
Estimate.

Contribution by Imperial Government towards cost of
Public Works Establishment, Punjab; employed in the
gupervision of works and repairs, Imperial Civil Build-
ings, Roads and Services—uvide detail furnished in Sche-
dule accompanying Accounts of Appropriations from

Provincial Funds,

Outlay on works and repairs (exclusive of items on which
no percentage was charged as - explained in the report)

Rs. 58,897,

Charges for Establishment at 23 per cent. on above

14,835

14,800

Schedule of Bxpenditure on Tools and Plant, Imperial Civil Buildings, Roads and Sei
during 1883-84.

PART VI.

Rs. 58,897 .

1} per cent. on ditto

Budget- | Revised

Hstimate. | Istimate.
Contribution by Imperial Government towards cost of
Provincial Tools and Plant used on Imperial works and
repairs—wide detail furnished in Schedule accompany-
ing Accounts of Appropriations from Provincial Funds,
Outlay on works and repairs (exclusive of items on which
Do percentage was charged as ‘explained in the report)

_- 965 700

T, MOSS,

Orrice or Examiner or P, W. A, Punyss ; ‘L

Daled Latore, 25tk July 1884,

|

Traminer of Po W, Accound:




\.‘

=

=
R T

e
\ o0
A

2 “":’uil
~ Imperial Civil Builees,

e

Roads & Servmes. i

o T -
S R i e W -

FINANCE ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR 1833-84.
APPENDIX A,

B. & R, Branch, Punjab,

"\‘\_v_

e T

Statement of Otiginal Works estimated al above Rs. 2,500 eack completed in the Punjab during the year 1883-84, compared with the sanctioned Estimates.

ExXCEss, IF ANY, OVER.
- Amount Amount . Date of com- | Date of :
Division, No, Name of Work By Y of original i Hobal cost ATEony Cttort oF
. RN rigina of final o RS : for audit. |@encement of| pletion of
_ Botimats. : of work. [ Original Revised, | for audit. ;
“ stimate. | Estimate. ; ol . | Biaie work, work,
Rs, (AP Rs. |A[P. . [AJP.| Rs. |A.
TS P.| Rs. |AJP.| Rs. [|A.P.| Rs. |[A.P.| Rs. [AP.
Crvir BuiLpives, Roans <
AND SERVICES, EE;
Peshdwar ws | Constructing a  Political g
Sarai at Kohdt £ 3,582 0| 0 3,532 0] 0| 3,445 0| 0 “ August 1883 | March 1884
Amritsar ... Constructing a new Tele- 8
graph Office at Amritsar S 16,038 0] 0|16,038| 0| 0 15,755| 0| 0| .. June 1882... | Octoler 1885
QrricE or Examiner oF P. W, A., PunsB;
Daied Lakore, 20tk July 1884, T. MOSS,

Lraminer of P, W, Accmmts, Punjab,

( ¢t ).



( 14 )

erial Civil Buildings,
20ads and Services

B. & R. Branch, Punjab.

FINANCE ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR 1883-84.
APPENDIX D. :
Detail of Additions to, or Reductions from, Budget-grant during the year 1883-84.

Particulars. Amount. References,
Rs. Rs,
ADDITIONS.
COLLIERIES,
ional grant for coal operations near Attock, 11,700 | Government of India’s No. 172 A-G,
TR o dated 22nd  May 1883, reccived with
Punjab Government No. 2958, dated
4th June 1883,
Total Collieries 4 11,700
ORIGINAL WOREKS,
Civil Buildings.
tional gt:\.‘ut- for coustructing acco}nmodation 15,000 = aen GOTQ‘[’nment of Indi{l’s No. 2 ¥
. the Political Officer and his establishment at %}Sg‘h January 1884.received?viilﬁl?bgggsﬁ
& vernment, P, £
mrud. 4 26th Jnnun.r;;rl':g;{' D., .b-]o_ 500, dated
stional grant for the purpose of supplementing 00 Gavernment ‘of India, Fore;
o water-supply at Jamrad. I{g’g}f' N‘f; 2274, dateq 29:?1;ng] Depart-
partﬁmntnﬁ? Gq‘;ﬂgernment Sﬁtﬁmg‘*‘
: (% aliey atedq i o~
Pabiic Wons Ui Punjab Gogecrombos
= epartm, rnment
; af atBohdt | 8,500 | 19,500 | proJanuary 1884, o2 N0 97, dated
ditional grant for construction of a saral at Koha N ,5 Punjab Govel‘nment Civi
or the reception of Tribal deputations, edo ‘g%hdntcd 14th 5-;11111211 E;epm’tmonfs
1L Punjal, qoo. t¥ 1884, recaiys
JVOrks Dehnrtmcnt?lgzcgnneut’, ks
anuary 1884, « 843, dated 18th
Total Original Works o = 19,600
TOTAL ADDITIONS..» o 31,200
REDUCTIONS,
ORIGINAL WORKS.
Civil Buildings.
sonsfera from Budget Item WNo. 3, Signallers’ 5,000 | Government of Ind:
quarters in Telegraph Office compound, Lahore, to dated 5t} July 1 Ndlin’y No. 454.¢
provide for outlay on alterations to the Telegraph ¥ 1883, . A‘C-W,
Office at Jabbalpur, =
Total Original Works ... 0
ESTABLISHMENT.
P
ercentages on above s Caa 3_:150 Ditto
Total Establishment S i 1,150 ditto,
TooLs AND PrLAnT,
Percentages on ahove
o= 5 5
Ditto
Total Tools and Plant X = ditt
ol 75 0,
TaraL BEDUoTIoNs e
qdd 6,295
Net Addition
e S N S 108 ) Are it 24,075
L8 o) A oY = RS ST L
IRIOE 9% Bt apyinin op P ) STy
gpd v R ),“ el
“—al

W, {
i 1 ;;f"r / [ :ﬂ‘j [

_f},;;.r',-,-,[ fwf/fc-ur,. A’:M’ J{t/,r/ 1884.

T Mosy,
Eraminen of 20 W, Acconnts, Pungns




7 ’ : PR o U
4 J 3 o i

o [ A Ty A / . . ngdh . ‘ ; A

8 -p;lp-.--".s, i : 4



A g, _‘ 55 ey
— N i B =

gk L ik na T -lﬁ e 4
S SRS &ﬂﬂ& SN
. =3 bt 7 -




. ;-._:.r...if
- 4y .lv.J l. 4 P‘?‘




o
.

A ]
it

e N




